Hadeland GP | 2013
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04/05/2013 | 175km | 77 starting
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OCM HAGEN Krister
OCM FORBORD Kristian—
TTF MORKOV jesper—
RINGHEIM JoKogstad—
OCM BERGSLAND Jon
NORDAHL Magnus Asker —
KRA NYQVIST Erik
GINGSJO Alexander
BWC OLLEGAARD Morten—
FRB SUNDHAGEN Tord
KRA KORNER Max Emil
FRB EKELIEivind—
LUDVIGSSON Fredrik
OHR MARKASKARD Frans Leonard
TTF SCHJONNEMANN Kaspar
KRA HERMANSEN Sindre Eid
TTF PLESNER Frederik—
GLU CORT Magnus
RBD PRUUS Peeter
FRB NESSET Sigurd
ORSET Jonas
OCM tANDAAndreas —
OCM BORRESEN Magnus
OHR JARSTO Daniel Egeland
OCM HURUM Sondre Moen
OHR DYRNES Kristian
FRB GRONDAHL jomAnders—
OCM LAENGEN Oystein Stake
TPB AASVOLD Lorents Ola
TPB MORLAND Morten
TJM REMME Stian
BWC NIELSEN LARSEN Jacob
TJIM SORTVEIT Sondre Gjerdevik
TTF QUAADE Rasmus —
TIM JENSEN Christer
OHR GALTA Fredrik Strand
OHR BLIKRA Haavard
DOL NICOLSON-Michaet—
TJM BOHLIN BORGERSEN Reidar
TJM BUGGE Vegard Robinson
TPB HOEM Bjorn Tore
TTF KRAGH ANDERSEN Asbjorn
KRA WORMSEN Kristoffer
OCM HAUGARD Phan Age
DOL DZERVUS Darijus—

DOL TANNER jake—
DOL SMIRNOVS Andris

RBD BECIS Armands
RBD VOSEKALNS Andris

NOR19890112
NOR19880630
DEN19880311
NOR19910216
NOR19810824
NOR19900325
SWE19930526
SWE19801223
DEN19880206
NOR19870422
NOR19910603
NOR19890827
SWE19940428
NOR19901027
DEN19870413
NOR19930917
DEN19940103
DEN19930116

EST19890716
NOR19910629
NOR19900929
NOR19880424
NOR19880918
NOR19900518
NOR19881202
NOR19920420
NOR19880104
NOR19890207
NOR19880809
NOR19861205
NOR19820604
DEN19780112
NOR19880815
DEN19900107
NOR19900219
NOR19921019
NOR19911102
GBR19850810
NOR19800410
NOR19891207
NOR19910412
DEN19920409
NOR19910907
NOR19920513

LTU19900720
GBR19911106

LAT19900206

LAT19910116

LAT19920626
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RBD PUHMReijo—
RBD PROKOFJEVStvars—
DOL DOMINGUEZ Daniet—
VPC STEVENSON Christofer
GLU HANSEN Jesper
RBD SKUJINS Toms
RBD PRiALars—
RI)  DUIN Huub
TJM  WILSON Edvin

OLSSON Michael

POLDER Robert—
GLU STEENSENAndre—
GLU MOBERG JORGENSEN Christian
GLU JORGENSEN Kasper Linde
GLU STEROBO Rasmus
GLU REIHS Michael
DOL GARDEYN Gorik—
BWC GULDHAMMER Rasmus—
BWC FODER Daniel Holm
DOL VANHOLDERBEKE Matthias—
RlJ KOUWENHOVEN Sjoerd
Rl) HAVIK Yoeri—
RIJ SCHOONBROODT Bob
Rl] GROENtke—
Rl  PALOMARES Adrian
DOL SUAREZ Kevin—
RIJ  REUS Kai
TPB ERLAND Andreas
KRA KRISTOFFERSENAnders—
KRA BRAHUSHI Thomas Nesset
OHR JENSEN August
OHR HAMMERSLAND Nicholas
FRB SPIKSETH Efias Angelt—
TPB ENGER Sondre Holst
TTF FOLSACH Casper—
BWC THALUND JENSEN Frederik—
BWC VORRE Aske touring—
TTF BOJE Nicktas—
RBD NEHANDS Krists—
TPB LUNKE Sindre
FRB MARTHINSENtars—
TJM KORSAETH Truls Engen
TJM OLSEN Martin
FRB TANDREVOLD Halvor—
TPB LARSEN Thomas
KRA LUKKEDAHL Oivind
TPB HODNEBROG Jorgen Rydland
KRA FISKA Oystein

EST19900202

LAT19910207

ESP19850616
SWE19820425
DEN19901023

LAT19910615
ROU19830131
NED19840901
SWE19890425
SWE19860304
SWE19910621
DEN19871012
DEN19871113
DEN19840823
DEN19910811
DEN19790425

BEL19800317
DEN19890309
DEN19830407

BEL19921218
NED19901103
NED19910219
NED19910212
NED19920531

ESP19760218

BEL19891017
NED19850311
NOR19920831
NOR19930327
NOR19930122
NOR19910829
NOR19930814
NOR19900713
NOR19931217
DEN19930330
DEN19930209
DEN19930524
DEN19940908

LAT19940818
NOR19930417
NOR19870516
NOR19930916
NOR19920108
NOR19920428
NOR19940522
NOR19940619
NOR19900724
NOR19810605



